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1 UG2500152664 PRAJAPATI HETASVI VIJAYBHAI General General 85.14 04-06-2025 00:00

2 UG2500156751 KHUSHI PATEL General General 85 04-06-2025 00:00

3 UG2500172685 SOLANKI MAITRYBEN KETANKUMAR General General 84.71 04-06-2025 00:00

4 UG2500392784 SHREYA SHARMA General General 83.8 04-06-2025 00:00

5 UG2500023873 MAHESHWARI HETVI RAJUBHAI General General 83.6 04-06-2025 00:00

6 UG2500161354 BOTHARA DHRUV MANOJ General General 83.5 04-06-2025 00:00

7 UG2500304450 PARMAR CHIRAGKUMAR JAYESHBHAI General General 83.43 04-06-2025 00:00

8 UG2500179408 Vahora Abdul ahad Kaiyumbhai General General 83.29 04-06-2025 00:00

9 UG2500215515 GOHIL PANKAJKUMAR DHARMENDRABHAI General General 83 04-06-2025 00:00

10 UG2500131159 MISTRY VIDHI NAYANBHAI General General 83 04-06-2025 00:00

11 UG2500288856 CHAUHAN KRUNALBHAI SURESHBHAI General General 82.71 04-06-2025 00:00

12 UG2500063726 MOHAMMAD ZAID HAKKANI General General 82.6 04-06-2025 00:00

13 UG2500042331 Verma Sujata Balkishan General General 82.4 04-06-2025 00:00

14 UG2500105826 PATEL RUSHI ANUPKUMAR General General 82.29 04-06-2025 00:00

15 UG2500155051 DAVE SIDDHARTH SURESHBHAI General General 82.29 04-06-2025 00:00

16 UG2500350115 PRIYANSHU SINGH General General 82.2 04-06-2025 00:00

17 UG2500032857 PRAJAPATI KINJAL LALJIBHAI General General 82.14 04-06-2025 00:00

18 UG2500389210 Varaiya shifa samirbhai General General 82.14 04-06-2025 00:00

19 UG2500031824 VED PRATIKBHAI PATEL General General 81.8 04-06-2025 00:00

20 UG2500154690 Patel Riddhi Niketkumar General General 81.43 04-06-2025 00:00

21 UG2500128728 Patel Deep Ketankumar General General 81.33 04-06-2025 00:00

22 UG2500134691 Shakya Sachin PravinKumar General General 81.29 04-06-2025 00:00

23 UG2500330603 BHOI CHIRAGKUMAR KANTIBHAI General General 81.29 04-06-2025 00:00

24 UG2500194458 KACHHIA YASHVI DIPESHKUMAR General General 81.14 04-06-2025 00:00

25 UG2500148457 Verma muskan ranjay General General 80.57 04-06-2025 00:00

26 UG2500003244 Pragati singh General General 80.33 04-06-2025 00:00

27 UG2500180241 MALEK MOHAMMADHUSEN HANIFMAHAMMAD General General 80.29 04-06-2025 00:00

28 UG2500238887 Solanki Vishvarajsinh Pravinsinh General General 80.29 04-06-2025 00:00

29 UG2500012476 PANCHAL PREM PARESHKUMAR General General 80.27 04-06-2025 00:00

30 UG2500151021 BHOI JIYA UPENDRAKUMAR General General 80.27 04-06-2025 00:00

31 UG2500343210 Prajapati Gajendra General General 80.2 04-06-2025 00:00

32 UG2500134813 DHRUV NILESHBHAI BARVALIYA General General 80 04-06-2025 00:00

33 UG2500159169 PARMAR SANKETKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI General General 80 04-06-2025 00:00

34 UG2500339577 CHAUHAN AKSHAYKUMAR RAMKUMAR General General 80 04-06-2025 00:00

35 UG2500311398 Prathna Paniya General General 79.8 04-06-2025 00:00

36 UG2500384835 DHUMMAD KRUSHNRAJSINH PRAVINSINH General General 79.71 04-06-2025 00:00

37 UG2500200159 MALEK MOHAMMADANISH TARIFHUSEN General General 79.57 04-06-2025 00:00

38 UG2500238561 THAKOR NAMRATABEN JAYESHBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

39 UG2500264809 SOLANKI JANVIBEN PRABHATBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

40 UG2500014922 AJAY SINGH BELAL General General 79.2 04-06-2025 00:00

41 UG2500054477 MALEK MUSKANBANU ABDULRASID General General 79.14 04-06-2025 00:00

42 UG2500121669 KACHHIYA TISHABEN KIRANBHAI General General 78.86 04-06-2025 00:00

43 UG2500200304 PANCHAL ANIKET MAHESHBHAI General General 78.86 04-06-2025 00:00

44 UG2500016707 KUMAVAT SUJAL RAJESHBHAI General General 78.71 04-06-2025 00:00

45 UG2500111710 JOSHI RUDRA JIGAR General General 78.43 04-06-2025 00:00

46 UG2500258561 PARMAR RAVIKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI General General 78.43 04-06-2025 00:00

47 UG2500101581 PATEL NITI KALPESHKUMAR General General 78.43 04-06-2025 00:00

48 UG2500154537 BHAVSAR DHVANIT MIHIRKUMAR General General 78.4 04-06-2025 00:00

49 UG2500027312 Chhipa Rajesh Devendrabhai General General 78.29 04-06-2025 00:00

50 UG2500030085 DUBEY RIYA AKHILESH General General 78.27 04-06-2025 00:00

51 UG2500301586 KANSKIYA RATANKUMAR PIPABHAI General General 78 04-06-2025 00:00

52 UG2500098228 Hetvi Vikram General General 78 04-06-2025 00:00

53 UG2500260126 PATEL DHRUVIKKUMAR KARTIKBHAI General General 77.86 04-06-2025 00:00

54 UG2500144650 PARMAR JAYDIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI General General 77.6 04-06-2025 00:00

55 UG2500141404 PRAJAPATI SADHANABEN SANTOSHBHAI General General 77.57 04-06-2025 00:00

56 UG2500074620 THAKOR RAHULBHAI RUPESHBHAI General General 77.43 04-06-2025 00:00
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57 UG2500130645 Patel Dhvani Jignesh General General 77.33 04-06-2025 00:00

58 UG2500126289 Patel Het Rakeshkumar General General 77.29 04-06-2025 00:00

59 UG2500355246 PARMAR JAYRAJSINH KIRITBHAI General General 77.29 04-06-2025 00:00

60 UG2500231313 PANDYA MAITRI YOGESHBHAI General General 77.29 04-06-2025 00:00

61 UG2500122420 THAKUR SIDDHARTHKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR General General 77 04-06-2025 00:00

62 UG2500073672 PAREKH VED JAYESHBHAI General General 77 04-06-2025 00:00

63 UG2500128559 VAHORA MOIN HANIF General General 77 04-06-2025 00:00

64 UG2500131363 RAJPUT SHIVENDRASINH DHIRENDRASINH General General 76.93 04-06-2025 00:00

65 UG2500000286 JOSHI SHIVANI PANKAJ General General 76.86 04-06-2025 00:00

66 UG2500325895 THAKOR VAIBHAVIBEN JITENDRABHAI General General 76.86 04-06-2025 00:00

67 UG2500292027 SINDHA DIGVIJAYSINH VIKRAMSINH General General 76.71 04-06-2025 00:00

68 UG2500198274 PATEL BHUMIKABEN HARSHADBHAI General General 76.67 04-06-2025 00:00

69 UG2500357634 Shah Arya Harshadkumar General General 76.43 04-06-2025 00:00

70 UG2500124831 NAYAK KAJALBEN VIRALBHAI General General 76.43 04-06-2025 00:00

71 UG2500293738 PATEL DIYA JAYESHKUMAR General General 76.2 04-06-2025 00:00

72 UG2500311672 Prajapati Dipali Vinodbhai General General 76.14 04-06-2025 00:00

73 UG2500307312 RABARI JANKIBEN RAJUBHAI General General 76.13 04-06-2025 00:00

74 UG2500140946 RATHOD YOGRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH General General 76 04-06-2025 00:00

75 UG2500354565 PARMAR BHAKTIBEN RAJENDRABHAI General General 76 04-06-2025 00:00

76 UG2500049872 SONI DHARMIKKUMAR BHAVESHKUMAR EWS General 75.87 04-06-2025 00:00

77 UG2500148208 PATEL YASHVI RASMINKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74 04-06-2025 00:00

78 UG2500114233 Harsh Harishchandra Yadav SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.71 04-06-2025 00:00

79 UG2500065110 PANCHAL JANVI ASHISHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.6 04-06-2025 00:00

80 UG2500322910 CHAUHAN BHAGIRATHSINH DILIPSINH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 73.14 04-06-2025 00:00

81 UG2500309276 AANKLA MOHAMMADSHAHID MOHAMMADRAFIQ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.86 04-06-2025 00:00

82 UG2500111420 Panchal Aesha Jigneshkumar SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.86 04-06-2025 00:00

83 UG2500013710 BELDAR KRUNAL SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.27 04-06-2025 00:00

84 UG2500347306 BARIYA PRINCEKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.27 04-06-2025 00:00

85 UG2500228146 Darji Janvi Sudhirbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 71.6 04-06-2025 00:00

86 UG2500057886 MISTRI NIHALI MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.67 04-06-2025 00:00

87 UG2500317429 BAVANKA RAYYAN RAJAKBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.86 04-06-2025 00:00

88 UG2500155679 Patadiya kalp Harishbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.86 04-06-2025 00:00

89 UG2500337417 VAHORA MASHIRA ILYAS SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.57 04-06-2025 00:00

90 UG2500092209 CHOKSI CHELSI KETAN SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.47 04-06-2025 00:00

91 UG2500055575 KOLI ASMITABEN PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.43 04-06-2025 00:00

92 UG2500015229 GOHEL UNNATIBEN CHANDUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.43 04-06-2025 00:00

93 UG2500218256 SISODIYA RAJDIPSINH JOGIDAS SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.14 04-06-2025 00:00

94 UG2500391402 KARENA SIDDHARTHKUMAR BIPINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 68.43 04-06-2025 00:00

95 UG2500161695 CHAUHAN PRADIPSINH VIKRAMSINH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

96 UG2500252826 BAREJA JAYDEV BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

97 UG2500337145 Solanki Prashant shantilal SEBC (OBC) SEBC 66.14 04-06-2025 00:00

98 UG2500226119 Harshit Rathod SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.8 04-06-2025 00:00

99 UG2500121244 Brahmbhatt Dhruvi Ghanshyambhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.57 04-06-2025 00:00

100 UG2500071095 Patel jayal alpeshkumar SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.57 04-06-2025 00:00

101 UG2500360371 PADHIYAR REEYABEN KIRANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.13 04-06-2025 00:00

102 UG2500314945 Dhokiya Riyaben Vijaybhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64 04-06-2025 00:00

103 UG2500247965 PRAJAPATI DARSHAN GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.6 04-06-2025 00:00

104 UG2500205144 PARMAR VANSH RAJESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.57 04-06-2025 00:00

105 UG2500014341 Machhi janvi Jitendrabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 04-06-2025 00:00

106 UG2500075417 TALPADA JITENBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.71 04-06-2025 00:00

107 UG2500302648 BARIYA PRUTHVIRAJ VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.53 04-06-2025 00:00

108 UG2500124475 BARIA TIRTHKUMAR RANJITSINH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.27 04-06-2025 00:00

109 UG2500122717 TALPADA ARPITABEN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.86 04-06-2025 00:00

110 UG2500247499 RATHOD JIGNESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.71 04-06-2025 00:00

111 UG2500143772 PRAJAPATI KRISHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.2 04-06-2025 00:00

112 UG2500163972 YADAV BHAVIN RAJESHBHAi SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61 04-06-2025 00:00

113 UG2500394871 Neha Chaurasiya SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61 04-06-2025 00:00

114 UG2500265669 MAKWANA SAVANBHAI GHANSHAYMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61 04-06-2025 00:00

115 UG2500343962 BARIYA NILESHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.86 04-06-2025 00:00

116 UG2500082815 ODEDRA KRISHNABEN HAMIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.43 04-06-2025 00:00

117 UG2500091767 GADHAVI NEEL SHIRISHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60 04-06-2025 00:00

118 UG2500301202 PATEL HETVIBEN MAHENDRA SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.47 04-06-2025 00:00
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119 UG2500030120 RAMI BHUMI SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.43 04-06-2025 00:00

120 UG2500045107 RANA DHRUV MANOJKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.86 04-06-2025 00:00

121 UG2500217224 BHOI ANKURKUMAR BHAGUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.67 04-06-2025 00:00

122 UG2500265349 MACHHI KINJAL KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.43 04-06-2025 00:00

123 UG2500016378 PARMAR HINALBEN JAYESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.27 04-06-2025 00:00

124 UG2500179315 ROHIT KULDIPKUMAR LALLUBHAI SC SC 73.07 04-06-2025 00:00

125 UG2500189681 Vegda Rahulkumar Vinodbhai SC SC 70.4 04-06-2025 00:00

126 UG2500288117 VANKAR KRISHNABEN DINESHBHAI SC SC 70.14 04-06-2025 00:00

127 UG2500156895 MAKVANA KAUSHALKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SC SC 69.86 04-06-2025 00:00

128 UG2500305056 RATHOD DIPTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI SC SC 69.71 04-06-2025 00:00

129 UG2500017000 Shah Mihirkumar Rajeshkumar SC SC 68 04-06-2025 00:00

130 UG2500009145 PARMAR NIDHIBEN KIRANBHAI SC SC 66.57 04-06-2025 00:00

131 UG2500174230 CHAUHAN NAYANBHAI MAHESHBHAI SC SC 66.43 04-06-2025 00:00

132 UG2500259167 GOHEL URVASHI BACHUBHAI SC SC 66.14 04-06-2025 00:00

133 UG2500227530 PARMAR JAIMINKUMAR NARENDRABHAI SC SC 64.29 04-06-2025 00:00

134 UG2500203107 CHAUHAN MOHIT KIRANBHAI SC SC 63.33 04-06-2025 00:00

135 UG2500025296 CHAVDA KISHAN DHANJI SC SC 61.57 04-06-2025 00:00

136 UG2500128585 SOLANKI HELIBEN DILIPKUMAR SC SC 59.33 04-06-2025 00:00

137 UG2500047936 RATHVA RONAKBHAI PRAVINBHAI ST ST 71.86 04-06-2025 00:00

138 UG2500205610 VASAVA TEJASHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI ST ST 70.71 04-06-2025 00:00

139 UG2500336000 BARIA ASHVINBHAI AMRABHAI ST ST 69.6 04-06-2025 00:00

140 UG2500256350 RATHVA RUTVIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI ST ST 69.2 04-06-2025 00:00

141 UG2500243406 CHAUDHARI SUHANIBEN MUKESHBHAI ST ST 68.4 04-06-2025 00:00

142 UG2500234288 RATHVA JAGRUTIBEN SURENDRABHAI ST ST 68.29 04-06-2025 00:00

143 UG2500353459 TADVI RAJESHBHAI KALUBHAI ST ST 68.14 04-06-2025 00:00

144 UG2500297181 VARLI ADITYA BHARATBHAI ST ST 67.86 04-06-2025 00:00

145 UG2500355568 PASAYA JAGRUTIBEN RAJUBHAI ST ST 67.57 04-06-2025 00:00

146 UG2500238194 RATHVA JAYSHRIBEN JAYANTIBHAI ST ST 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

147 UG2500268451 RATHWA JEETENDRAKUMAR JIVANBHAI ST ST 67.07 04-06-2025 00:00

148 UG2500318005 HATHILA ROSHANIBEN RAJUBHAI ST ST 64.86 04-06-2025 00:00

149 UG2500334814 PATEL VAIBHAVIBEN RAJESHBHAI ST ST 64 04-06-2025 00:00

150 UG2500166983 PATEL RIYANK MUKESHBHAI ST ST 64 04-06-2025 00:00

151 UG2500169178 Rathva arjunbhai veljibhai ST ST 63.73 04-06-2025 00:00

152 UG2500309998 Patel Tanishakumari ST ST 63 04-06-2025 00:00

153 UG2500266218 DAMOR SHITALBEN KANTIBHAI ST ST 62.13 04-06-2025 00:00

154 UG2500136311 RATHVA PRIYABEN ASHVINBHAI ST ST 62 04-06-2025 00:00

155 UG2500328553 RATHVA SANDHYABEN CHINESHBHAI ST ST 61.57 04-06-2025 00:00

156 UG2500319461 RATHVA VANRAJKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI ST ST 60 04-06-2025 00:00

157 UG2500272971 TADVI HARISHBHAI GOPALBHAI ST ST 59.71 04-06-2025 00:00

158 UG2500201620 TADVI HARDIK RAMDEVBHAI ST ST 59.43 04-06-2025 00:00

159 UG2500256715 KOLCHA VRUSHTIBEN SUNILBHAI ST ST 58.67 04-06-2025 00:00

160 UG2500163883 PATEL JAYKUMAR VIMALBHAI ST ST 58.43 04-06-2025 00:00

161 UG2500218677 GAVIT RAHUL MATHURA ST ST 58.29 04-06-2025 00:00

162 UG2500276344 VASAVA BHAVIKABEN MADANBHAI ST ST 58.14 04-06-2025 00:00

163 UG2500123921 Patel Vraj Chetanbhai ST ST 56 04-06-2025 00:00

164 UG2500098338 RATHVA ARJUNBHAI NAGINBHAI ST ST 56 04-06-2025 00:00

165 UG2500308172 GAVIT NITIN LAHNU ST ST 55 04-06-2025 00:00

166 UG2500031225 JOSHI AASTHA KETULKUMAR EWS EWS 74.14 04-06-2025 00:00

167 UG2500019462 TRIVEDI TIRTHKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI EWS EWS 74 04-06-2025 00:00

168 UG2500171984 VADIYA DHARMI VIJAYBHAI EWS EWS 74 04-06-2025 00:00

169 UG2500005221 Rathod Milankumar Chetankumar EWS EWS 73.87 04-06-2025 00:00

170 UG2500210774 SHELADIYA KRIS BHARATBHAI EWS EWS 73.71 04-06-2025 00:00

171 UG2500270385 RAYJADA DAXRAJSINH DIPAKSINH EWS EWS 73.29 04-06-2025 00:00

172 UG2500304578 SAVALIYA ZALAK KHODUBHAI EWS EWS 72.86 04-06-2025 00:00

173 UG2500044777 THANKI KEVAL CHAMPAK EWS EWS 72.57 04-06-2025 00:00

174 UG2500195307 PATHAN KHUSHNUMABANU MAHAMMADKALIM EWS EWS 72.53 04-06-2025 00:00

175 UG2500017223 PATEL KIRTAN JIGARKUMAR EWS EWS 70 04-06-2025 00:00

176 UG2500160788 KACHHIA SHYAM GOPALBHAI EWS EWS 67.86 04-06-2025 00:00

177 UG2500242679 PATEL DAKSHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI EWS EWS 67.43 04-06-2025 00:00

178 UG2500147654 PATEL HARVI KAMLESHKUMAR EWS EWS 67.33 04-06-2025 00:00

179 UG2500068001 KHANAPARA ZEEL NARENDRABHAI EWS EWS 66.57 04-06-2025 00:00

180 UG2500096217 Hirapara Jeet KaushikBhai EWS EWS 65 04-06-2025 00:00
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181 UG2500290073 GHADIYA RUDRA MUKESHBHAI EWS EWS 64.71 04-06-2025 00:00

182 UG2500293511 FALDU BHAVIN KESHUBHAI EWS EWS 63.43 04-06-2025 00:00

183 UG2500331849 SAIYED ALSHIFA NAJARALI EWS EWS 63.29 04-06-2025 00:00

184 UG2500311398 Prathna Paniya General General 79.8 04-06-2025 00:00

185 UG2500238561 THAKOR NAMRATABEN JAYESHBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

186 UG2500264809 SOLANKI JANVIBEN PRABHATBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

187 UG2500200304 PANCHAL ANIKET MAHESHBHAI General General 78.86 04-06-2025 00:00

188 UG2500349404 BAMBHAVA SUJAL PUNJABHAI General General 77.57 04-06-2025 00:00

189 UG2500141404 PRAJAPATI SADHANABEN SANTOSHBHAI General General 77.57 04-06-2025 00:00

190 UG2500355246 PARMAR JAYRAJSINH KIRITBHAI General General 77.29 04-06-2025 00:00

191 UG2500073672 PAREKH VED JAYESHBHAI General General 77 04-06-2025 00:00

192 UG2500131363 RAJPUT SHIVENDRASINH DHIRENDRASINH General General 76.93 04-06-2025 00:00

193 UG2500325895 THAKOR VAIBHAVIBEN JITENDRABHAI General General 76.86 04-06-2025 00:00

194 UG2500198274 PATEL BHUMIKABEN HARSHADBHAI General General 76.67 04-06-2025 00:00

195 UG2500357634 Shah Arya Harshadkumar General General 76.43 04-06-2025 00:00

196 UG2500384071 BHARVAD MAULIKBHAI VIKABHAI General General 76.43 04-06-2025 00:00

197 UG2500124831 NAYAK KAJALBEN VIRALBHAI General General 76.43 04-06-2025 00:00

198 UG2500369436 PARMAR SACHINKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI General General 76.29 04-06-2025 00:00

199 UG2500140946 RATHOD YOGRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH General General 76 04-06-2025 00:00

200 UG2500354565 PARMAR BHAKTIBEN RAJENDRABHAI General General 76 04-06-2025 00:00

201 UG2500258906 CHAUHAN NIMISHABEN PRATAPSINH General General 75.86 04-06-2025 00:00

202 UG2500161572 KA.PATEL JANVI UPENDRABHAI General General 75.86 04-06-2025 00:00

203 UG2500189916 GOHEL MANSI JAGDISHBHAI General General 75.71 04-06-2025 00:00

204 UG2500330763 saiyad uzmabanu hajratali General General 75.71 04-06-2025 00:00

205 UG2500233774 Rana Afrin Amitkumar General General 75.57 04-06-2025 00:00

206 UG2500174517 CHAVDA RIYA MAHESHBHAI General General 75.57 04-06-2025 00:00

207 UG2500325202 PARMAR DHARMENDRASINH RAMSINH General General 75.33 04-06-2025 00:00

208 UG2500259819 PARMAR DIVYABEN RAJESHBHAI General General 75.29 04-06-2025 00:00

209 UG2500233420 PATEL RAJKUMAR HITESHBHAI General General 74.86 04-06-2025 00:00

210 UG2500296561 MAKWANA DRASHTIBEN SURESHBHAI General General 74.8 04-06-2025 00:00

211 UG2500345520 Alad Farhan Salimbhai General General 74.71 04-06-2025 00:00

212 UG2500048265 TADVI NIRJALABEN SATISHBHAI ST General 74.57 04-06-2025 00:00

213 UG2500153138 diyaben dilipbhai patel General General 74.57 04-06-2025 00:00

214 UG2500152820 BHARVAD RAJ LAKHABHAI General General 74.43 04-06-2025 00:00

215 UG2500218682 GOSWAMI JAIMEETGIRI HITESHGIRI General General 74.43 04-06-2025 00:00

216 UG2500153740 KARIYA AYUSHI PRAKASHKUMAR General General 74.29 04-06-2025 00:00

217 UG2500315053 BHARWAD SANDIPBHAI GOVINDBHAI General General 73.57 04-06-2025 00:00

218 UG2500216484 SANGADA SONUBHAI BUDHABHAI ST General 73.47 04-06-2025 00:00

219 UG2500238946 VHORA REHAN SALIMBHAI General General 73.43 04-06-2025 00:00

220 UG2500232734 THAKOR NILESHKUMAR NAGINBHAI General General 73.29 04-06-2025 00:00

221 UG2500340913 NALIYADHARA BHAVISHYKUMAR SURESHBHAI General General 72.71 04-06-2025 00:00

222 UG2500231059 BHOI RICHABEN CHANDRAKANT General General 72.53 04-06-2025 00:00

223 UG2500248868 RANA DHAVALKUMAR BHARATBHAI General General 72.29 04-06-2025 00:00

224 UG2500325356 PARMAR VISHALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI General General 72 04-06-2025 00:00

225 UG2500320048 RATHVA SHRUTIBEN PARSINGBHAI ST General 71.86 04-06-2025 00:00

226 UG2500047936 RATHVA RONAKBHAI PRAVINBHAI ST General 71.86 04-06-2025 00:00

227 UG2500341416 PARMAR NILESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI General General 71.73 04-06-2025 00:00

228 UG2500022365 SAMARTH TAILOR General General 71.4 04-06-2025 00:00

229 UG2500296642 CHAUHAN HET ATULKUMAR General General 71.33 04-06-2025 00:00

230 UG2500219409 SOLANKI JIGNASHA HARENDRASINH General General 71.29 04-06-2025 00:00

231 UG2500354376 CHAUHAN JAYMINSINH HITESHBHAI General General 71.29 04-06-2025 00:00

232 UG2500275732 KARELIYA UMANG SURESHBHAI General General 71.14 04-06-2025 00:00

233 UG2500291573 BHARAVAD KAUSHIKBHAI BAHADURBHAI General General 71 04-06-2025 00:00

234 UG2500324967 GARASIYA INDRARAJSINH ARJUNSINH General General 70.8 04-06-2025 00:00

235 UG2500202124 MAHIDA REHANBHAI SIRAJBHAI General General 70.71 04-06-2025 00:00

236 UG2500304078 KANSKIYA SACHINKUMAR THAKORBHAI General General 70.57 04-06-2025 00:00

237 UG2500198544 THAKOR KALPESHBHAI ASHVINBHAI General General 70.4 04-06-2025 00:00

238 UG2500276267 PAWAR URVASHIBEN HIRALAL General General 70.14 04-06-2025 00:00

239 UG2500076669 GAMIT PRIYALKUMARI JAYSUKHLAL ST General 70.14 04-06-2025 00:00

240 UG2500143673 SOLANKI RAVI RAMBHAI General General 70.14 04-06-2025 00:00

241 UG2500286194 PADHIYAR AARTIBEN PRAVINSINH General General 70 04-06-2025 00:00

242 UG2500140597 PARMAR DIYABEN JAYPRAKASH General General 70 04-06-2025 00:00
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243 UG2500069736 BARVAD MAYURI ASHISHKUMAR General General 70 04-06-2025 00:00

244 UG2500223976 AMLIYAR RONAKSING SUNILBHAI ST General 69.73 04-06-2025 00:00

245 UG2500377549 RATHVA KAMINABEN HARIVADANBHAI ST General 69.71 04-06-2025 00:00

246 UG2500291763 SOLANKI ARCHNA ASHOKBHAI General General 69.71 04-06-2025 00:00

247 UG2500336000 BARIA ASHVINBHAI AMRABHAI ST General 69.6 04-06-2025 00:00

248 UG2500163270 KATBA TANMAY PARESHBHAI General General 69.57 04-06-2025 00:00

249 UG2500182931 PATEL VAIBHAVBHAI HARENDRAKUMAR ST General 69.43 04-06-2025 00:00

250 UG2500280099 SHAH RAVI YOGESHBHAI General General 69.29 04-06-2025 00:00

251 UG2500184667 RATHWA BHAVIKABEN KANSINGBHAI ST General 69.29 04-06-2025 00:00

252 UG2500035768 VASAVA SHITALBEN ANILBHAI ST General 69.14 04-06-2025 00:00

253 UG2500192511 SONI DEVANSH SNEHALKUMAR General General 69 04-06-2025 00:00

254 UG2500379190 THAKOR KISHANKUMAR MANUBHAI General General 68.86 04-06-2025 00:00

255 UG2500253926 GOHEL HIRALBEN PARESHKUMAR General General 68.86 04-06-2025 00:00

256 UG2500014341 Machhi janvi Jitendrabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 04-06-2025 00:00

257 UG2500118903 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI DEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 04-06-2025 00:00

258 UG2500114989 SOLANKI RUDRESHKUMAR HEMANTKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.86 04-06-2025 00:00

259 UG2500075417 TALPADA JITENBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.71 04-06-2025 00:00

260 UG2500274550 Sarvaiya Nikunj somvarbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.29 04-06-2025 00:00

261 UG2500124475 BARIA TIRTHKUMAR RANJITSINH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 62.27 04-06-2025 00:00

262 UG2500122717 TALPADA ARPITABEN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.86 04-06-2025 00:00

263 UG2500006684 PANCHAL RUDRA RAVIKANT SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.29 04-06-2025 00:00

264 UG2500265669 MAKWANA SAVANBHAI GHANSHAYMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61 04-06-2025 00:00

265 UG2500091767 GADHAVI NEEL SHIRISHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60 04-06-2025 00:00

266 UG2500030120 RAMI BHUMI SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.43 04-06-2025 00:00

267 UG2500045107 RANA DHRUV MANOJKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.86 04-06-2025 00:00

268 UG2500074925 MARU MAYURBHAI RATNABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.57 04-06-2025 00:00

269 UG2500265349 MACHHI KINJAL KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.43 04-06-2025 00:00

270 UG2500069111 PRAJAPATI MAHESH MOHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57.43 04-06-2025 00:00

271 UG2500228631 PATAT DAKSH JAGMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.8 04-06-2025 00:00

272 UG2500132825 BARIA SMITKUMAR MANHARBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.67 04-06-2025 00:00

273 UG2500118169 PRAJAPATI JIMESH NAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.13 04-06-2025 00:00

274 UG2500025600 RABARI VISHNUBHAI VIRABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55.43 04-06-2025 00:00

275 UG2500302082 BARIYA MITKUMAR RAVINDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55 04-06-2025 00:00

276 UG2500106816 SUTHAR AESHA PIYUSHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.53 04-06-2025 00:00

277 UG2500212490 RABARI MANAVKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.43 04-06-2025 00:00

278 UG2500322538 BHOI JAY NAGINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.67 04-06-2025 00:00

279 UG2500354152 DABGAR VAIBHAVKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.29 04-06-2025 00:00

280 UG2500287501 PARMAR SHARONBEN VIJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52 04-06-2025 00:00

281 UG2500291614 THAKOR OM BIPINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 50.86 04-06-2025 00:00

282 UG2500100913 Arpit Prakashbhai Jadav SEBC (OBC) SEBC 50.53 04-06-2025 00:00

283 UG2500111187 PAREKH MEET SARVESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 50.29 04-06-2025 00:00

284 UG2500128957 BAROT KEYABEN JAYANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 49.86 04-06-2025 00:00

285 UG2500169780 Valand Dipkumar Amitbhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 49.07 04-06-2025 00:00

286 UG2500141345 MACHHI AYUSHI MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 46.71 04-06-2025 00:00

287 UG2500106795 MISTRY SHAKSHI DIVYESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 44.86 04-06-2025 00:00

288 UG2500117125 DARJI MANANKUMAR JIGNESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 44.4 04-06-2025 00:00

289 UG2500393010 BARIYA JASHVANT VITTHALBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 41.57 04-06-2025 00:00

290 UG2500176295 PARMAR JAYKUMAR MANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 41.57 04-06-2025 00:00

291 UG2500128196 MACHHI NAIYABEN DILIPBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 36.14 04-06-2025 00:00

292 UG2500061381 VAGHELA DHARABEN RAJANIKANT SC SC 67.6 04-06-2025 00:00

293 UG2500174230 CHAUHAN NAYANBHAI MAHESHBHAI SC SC 66.43 04-06-2025 00:00

294 UG2500239817 PARMAR UMESH DAYA SC SC 66.14 04-06-2025 00:00

295 UG2500178998 SOLANKI MAYURIBEN RAJESHBHAI SC SC 63.71 04-06-2025 00:00

296 UG2500203107 CHAUHAN MOHIT KIRANBHAI SC SC 63.33 04-06-2025 00:00

297 UG2500025296 CHAVDA KISHAN DHANJI SC SC 61.57 04-06-2025 00:00

298 UG2500097464 PARMAR PREET NATVARBHAI SC SC 57.43 04-06-2025 00:00

299 UG2500177339 ROHIT AMISHABEN VIMALBHAI SC SC 57.14 04-06-2025 00:00

300 UG2500353459 TADVI RAJESHBHAI KALUBHAI ST ST 68.14 04-06-2025 00:00

301 UG2500297181 VARLI ADITYA BHARATBHAI ST ST 67.86 04-06-2025 00:00

302 UG2500355568 PASAYA JAGRUTIBEN RAJUBHAI ST ST 67.57 04-06-2025 00:00

303 UG2500224880 VASAVA VINAY SOMABHAI ST ST 67.57 04-06-2025 00:00

304 UG2500238194 RATHVA JAYSHRIBEN JAYANTIBHAI ST ST 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00
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305 UG2500302135 RATHVA SNEHALKUMARI LALSINGBHAI ST ST 66.67 04-06-2025 00:00

306 UG2500112074 CHAUDHARI SWEETYKUMARI SATISHBHAI ST ST 66.43 04-06-2025 00:00

307 UG2500268750 RATHVA VIKASBHAI BACHALABHAI ST ST 65.2 04-06-2025 00:00

308 UG2500153718 CHAUDHARI PRINCEKUMAR PARESHBHAI ST ST 65.14 04-06-2025 00:00

309 UG2500277154 VASAVA YARUSHABEN BHARATBHAI ST ST 64.86 04-06-2025 00:00

310 UG2500365156 PATEL KRISH ASHVINBHAI ST ST 64.57 04-06-2025 00:00

311 UG2500334814 PATEL VAIBHAVIBEN RAJESHBHAI ST ST 64 04-06-2025 00:00

312 UG2500286391 Vasave Chandanraj Jayeshbhai ST ST 63.71 04-06-2025 00:00

313 UG2500234889 CHAUDHARI KRUTIKUMARI DILIPBHAI ST ST 63.43 04-06-2025 00:00

314 UG2500177905 DAMOR HIRENBHAI RAKESHBHAI ST ST 62.86 04-06-2025 00:00

315 UG2500303060 VASAVA JAYDIPKUMAR LAXMANBHAI ST ST 62.57 04-06-2025 00:00

316 UG2500356854 RATHVA KARUNABEN SANJAYBHAI ST ST 62.27 04-06-2025 00:00

317 UG2500328553 RATHVA SANDHYABEN CHINESHBHAI ST ST 61.57 04-06-2025 00:00

318 UG2500158491 RATHVA SEJALBEN AMBUBHAI ST ST 60.8 04-06-2025 00:00

319 UG2500243407 RATHWA KAJALBEN SHANTILAL ST ST 60.53 04-06-2025 00:00

320 UG2500224284 RATHVA PRIYABEN IKESHBHAI ST ST 60.43 04-06-2025 00:00

321 UG2500163055 THORAT MITKUMAR BASNUBHAI ST ST 60 04-06-2025 00:00

322 UG2500293511 FALDU BHAVIN KESHUBHAI EWS EWS 63.43 04-06-2025 00:00

323 UG2500305445 BABARIYA JINAL MITESHBHAI EWS EWS 63 04-06-2025 00:00

324 UG2500073697 CHAUHAN KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI EWS EWS 59.71 04-06-2025 00:00

325 UG2500144635 VANPARIYA MARSHIL MUKESHBHAI EWS EWS 59.43 04-06-2025 00:00

326 UG2500022798 Chauhan Amisha Baldevsinh EWS EWS 59.07 04-06-2025 00:00

327 UG2500201662 KACHHIYA NEEL KETANBHAI EWS EWS 57.57 04-06-2025 00:00

328 UG2500138585 PATEL MAAHI KALPESHBHAI EWS EWS 57.33 04-06-2025 00:00

329 UG2500296115 PATEL ARYA SUNILBHAI EWS EWS 56.4 04-06-2025 00:00

330 UG2500129385 SOLANKI PRUTHVIRAJ DHIRENDRASINH EWS EWS 56 04-06-2025 00:00

331 UG2500278040 Raulji Krupaben Digpalsinh EWS EWS 53.43 04-06-2025 00:00

332 UG2500185910 VIRPURA RISHIRAJSINH GANPATSINH EWS EWS 50.5 04-06-2025 00:00

333 UG2500226912 PADHIYAR MAHENDRASINH ARJUNSINH EWS EWS 47.29 04-06-2025 00:00

334 UG2500290840 SAIYED MOHAMMADHARUNALI SHABBIRALI EWS EWS 44.29 04-06-2025 00:00

335 UG2500288468 GONDALIA UTAM NILESHBHAI EWS EWS 41.43 04-06-2025 00:00

336 UG2500172685 SOLANKI MAITRYBEN KETANKUMAR General General 84.71 04-06-2025 00:00

337 UG2500023873 MAHESHWARI HETVI RAJUBHAI General General 83.6 04-06-2025 00:00

338 UG2500304450 PARMAR CHIRAGKUMAR JAYESHBHAI General General 83.43 04-06-2025 00:00

339 UG2500179408 Vahora Abdul ahad Kaiyumbhai General General 83.29 04-06-2025 00:00

340 UG2500215515 GOHIL PANKAJKUMAR DHARMENDRABHAI General General 83 04-06-2025 00:00

341 UG2500131159 MISTRY VIDHI NAYANBHAI General General 83 04-06-2025 00:00

342 UG2500288856 CHAUHAN KRUNALBHAI SURESHBHAI General General 82.71 04-06-2025 00:00

343 UG2500063726 MOHAMMAD ZAID HAKKANI General General 82.6 04-06-2025 00:00

344 UG2500250180 JOSHI ADITYAKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR General General 82.57 04-06-2025 00:00

345 UG2500042331 Verma Sujata Balkishan General General 82.4 04-06-2025 00:00

346 UG2500105826 PATEL RUSHI ANUPKUMAR General General 82.29 04-06-2025 00:00

347 UG2500389210 Varaiya shifa samirbhai General General 82.14 04-06-2025 00:00

348 UG2500154690 Patel Riddhi Niketkumar General General 81.43 04-06-2025 00:00

349 UG2500134691 Shakya Sachin PravinKumar General General 81.29 04-06-2025 00:00

350 UG2500191425 VORA SAGUFTA MAHMADMUNAF General General 81.29 04-06-2025 00:00

351 UG2500148457 Verma muskan ranjay General General 80.57 04-06-2025 00:00

352 UG2500180241 MALEK MOHAMMADHUSEN HANIFMAHAMMAD General General 80.29 04-06-2025 00:00

353 UG2500151021 BHOI JIYA UPENDRAKUMAR General General 80.27 04-06-2025 00:00

354 UG2500311398 Prathna Paniya General General 79.8 04-06-2025 00:00

355 UG2500200159 MALEK MOHAMMADANISH TARIFHUSEN General General 79.57 04-06-2025 00:00

356 UG2500231657 THAKOR JANKIBEN VIKRAMBHAI General General 79.43 04-06-2025 00:00

357 UG2500238561 THAKOR NAMRATABEN JAYESHBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

358 UG2500264809 SOLANKI JANVIBEN PRABHATBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

359 UG2500054477 MALEK MUSKANBANU ABDULRASID General General 79.14 04-06-2025 00:00

360 UG2500200304 PANCHAL ANIKET MAHESHBHAI General General 78.86 04-06-2025 00:00

361 UG2500101581 PATEL NITI KALPESHKUMAR General General 78.43 04-06-2025 00:00

362 UG2500349141 VANKAR MITALBEN JAGDISHBHAI SC General 78.29 04-06-2025 00:00

363 UG2500098228 Hetvi Vikram General General 78 04-06-2025 00:00

364 UG2500260126 PATEL DHRUVIKKUMAR KARTIKBHAI General General 77.86 04-06-2025 00:00

365 UG2500061585 MISTRY DHRUMIL BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74.57 04-06-2025 00:00

366 UG2500148208 PATEL YASHVI RASMINKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74 04-06-2025 00:00
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367 UG2500309276 AANKLA MOHAMMADSHAHID MOHAMMADRAFIQ SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.86 04-06-2025 00:00

368 UG2500111420 Panchal Aesha Jigneshkumar SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.86 04-06-2025 00:00

369 UG2500013710 BELDAR KRUNAL SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.27 04-06-2025 00:00

370 UG2500057886 MISTRI NIHALI MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.67 04-06-2025 00:00

371 UG2500317429 BAVANKA RAYYAN RAJAKBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.86 04-06-2025 00:00

372 UG2500389436 BHARVAD GOPALBHAI DEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.6 04-06-2025 00:00

373 UG2500337417 VAHORA MASHIRA ILYAS SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.57 04-06-2025 00:00

374 UG2500015229 GOHEL UNNATIBEN CHANDUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.43 04-06-2025 00:00

375 UG2500124077 HADIYA DHRUV HIMATLAL SEBC (OBC) SEBC 68 04-06-2025 00:00

376 UG2500161695 CHAUHAN PRADIPSINH VIKRAMSINH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

377 UG2500252826 BAREJA JAYDEV BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

378 UG2500128194 RANA DRASHTIBEN KISHORKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.67 04-06-2025 00:00

379 UG2500121244 Brahmbhatt Dhruvi Ghanshyambhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.57 04-06-2025 00:00

380 UG2500360371 PADHIYAR REEYABEN KIRANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.13 04-06-2025 00:00

381 UG2500237883 BHATIYA PARTH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.67 04-06-2025 00:00

382 UG2500247965 PRAJAPATI DARSHAN GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.6 04-06-2025 00:00

383 UG2500070722 VANKAR RIMPALBEN LALJIBHAI SC SC 75.2 04-06-2025 00:00

384 UG2500179315 ROHIT KULDIPKUMAR LALLUBHAI SC SC 73.07 04-06-2025 00:00

385 UG2500305056 RATHOD DIPTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI SC SC 69.71 04-06-2025 00:00

386 UG2500009145 PARMAR NIDHIBEN KIRANBHAI SC SC 66.57 04-06-2025 00:00

387 UG2500174230 CHAUHAN NAYANBHAI MAHESHBHAI SC SC 66.43 04-06-2025 00:00

388 UG2500206445 RATHVA BHAVIKABEN ISHVARBHAI ST ST 75 04-06-2025 00:00

389 UG2500205610 VASAVA TEJASHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI ST ST 70.71 04-06-2025 00:00

390 UG2500153785 TADVI NIRMALSHARAN HARESHKUMAR ST ST 69.6 04-06-2025 00:00

391 UG2500336000 BARIA ASHVINBHAI AMRABHAI ST ST 69.6 04-06-2025 00:00

392 UG2500353459 TADVI RAJESHBHAI KALUBHAI ST ST 68.14 04-06-2025 00:00

393 UG2500297181 VARLI ADITYA BHARATBHAI ST ST 67.86 04-06-2025 00:00

394 UG2500355568 PASAYA JAGRUTIBEN RAJUBHAI ST ST 67.57 04-06-2025 00:00

395 UG2500225757 Dalvi Shivrambhai devubhai ST ST 67.29 04-06-2025 00:00

396 UG2500238194 RATHVA JAYSHRIBEN JAYANTIBHAI ST ST 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

397 UG2500210849 RATHVA SURESTABEN MUKESHBHAI ST ST 66.71 04-06-2025 00:00

398 UG2500318005 HATHILA ROSHANIBEN RAJUBHAI ST ST 64.86 04-06-2025 00:00

399 UG2500019462 TRIVEDI TIRTHKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI EWS EWS 74 04-06-2025 00:00

400 UG2500171984 VADIYA DHARMI VIJAYBHAI EWS EWS 74 04-06-2025 00:00

401 UG2500005221 Rathod Milankumar Chetankumar EWS EWS 73.87 04-06-2025 00:00

402 UG2500210774 SHELADIYA KRIS BHARATBHAI EWS EWS 73.71 04-06-2025 00:00

403 UG2500304578 SAVALIYA ZALAK KHODUBHAI EWS EWS 72.86 04-06-2025 00:00

404 UG2500044777 THANKI KEVAL CHAMPAK EWS EWS 72.57 04-06-2025 00:00

405 UG2500025231 PANDYA KAVYABEN ASHISHKUMAR EWS EWS 70.14 04-06-2025 00:00

406 UG2500151021 BHOI JIYA UPENDRAKUMAR General General 80.27 04-06-2025 00:00

407 UG2500311398 Prathna Paniya General General 79.8 04-06-2025 00:00

408 UG2500238561 THAKOR NAMRATABEN JAYESHBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

409 UG2500264809 SOLANKI JANVIBEN PRABHATBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

410 UG2500200304 PANCHAL ANIKET MAHESHBHAI General General 78.86 04-06-2025 00:00

411 UG2500349404 BAMBHAVA SUJAL PUNJABHAI General General 77.57 04-06-2025 00:00

412 UG2500141404 PRAJAPATI SADHANABEN SANTOSHBHAI General General 77.57 04-06-2025 00:00

413 UG2500256219 VASAVA NIKUNJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ST General 77.29 04-06-2025 00:00

414 UG2500355246 PARMAR JAYRAJSINH KIRITBHAI General General 77.29 04-06-2025 00:00

415 UG2500073672 PAREKH VED JAYESHBHAI General General 77 04-06-2025 00:00

416 UG2500131363 RAJPUT SHIVENDRASINH DHIRENDRASINH General General 76.93 04-06-2025 00:00

417 UG2500286911 RATHVA HETALBEN JITENDRABHAI ST General 76.71 04-06-2025 00:00

418 UG2500316271 RATHVA URVASHIBEN AMRUTBHAI ST General 76.57 04-06-2025 00:00

419 UG2500357634 Shah Arya Harshadkumar General General 76.43 04-06-2025 00:00

420 UG2500124831 NAYAK KAJALBEN VIRALBHAI General General 76.43 04-06-2025 00:00

421 UG2500387358 PARMAR VIPULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI General General 76.29 04-06-2025 00:00

422 UG2500140946 RATHOD YOGRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH General General 76 04-06-2025 00:00

423 UG2500354565 PARMAR BHAKTIBEN RAJENDRABHAI General General 76 04-06-2025 00:00

424 UG2500242270 MAVI SAGARBHAI MAHESHBHAI ST General 75.87 04-06-2025 00:00

425 UG2500258906 CHAUHAN NIMISHABEN PRATAPSINH General General 75.86 04-06-2025 00:00

426 UG2500330763 saiyad uzmabanu hajratali General General 75.71 04-06-2025 00:00

427 UG2500259819 PARMAR DIVYABEN RAJESHBHAI General General 75.29 04-06-2025 00:00

428 UG2500206445 RATHVA BHAVIKABEN ISHVARBHAI ST General 75 04-06-2025 00:00
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429 UG2500284356 PATEL TRUSHALIBEN DIPAKBHAI ST General 74.93 04-06-2025 00:00

430 UG2500153138 diyaben dilipbhai patel General General 74.57 04-06-2025 00:00

431 UG2500152820 BHARVAD RAJ LAKHABHAI General General 74.43 04-06-2025 00:00

432 UG2500218682 GOSWAMI JAIMEETGIRI HITESHGIRI General General 74.43 04-06-2025 00:00

433 UG2500153740 KARIYA AYUSHI PRAKASHKUMAR General General 74.29 04-06-2025 00:00

434 UG2500216766 BOLIYA YUVRAJBHAI NATUBHAI General General 73.57 04-06-2025 00:00

435 UG2500216484 SANGADA SONUBHAI BUDHABHAI ST General 73.47 04-06-2025 00:00

436 UG2500238946 VHORA REHAN SALIMBHAI General General 73.43 04-06-2025 00:00

437 UG2500179315 ROHIT KULDIPKUMAR LALLUBHAI SC General 73.07 04-06-2025 00:00

438 UG2500340913 NALIYADHARA BHAVISHYKUMAR SURESHBHAI General General 72.71 04-06-2025 00:00

439 UG2500231059 BHOI RICHABEN CHANDRAKANT General General 72.53 04-06-2025 00:00

440 UG2500015229 GOHEL UNNATIBEN CHANDUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.43 04-06-2025 00:00

441 UG2500128242 GOHEL HARDIKKUMAR MAHAVIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.57 04-06-2025 00:00

442 UG2500387203 CHUDASAMA ADITYA MALADEBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.86 04-06-2025 00:00

443 UG2500121244 Brahmbhatt Dhruvi Ghanshyambhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.57 04-06-2025 00:00

444 UG2500014341 Machhi janvi Jitendrabhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 04-06-2025 00:00

445 UG2500118903 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI DEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63 04-06-2025 00:00

446 UG2500122717 TALPADA ARPITABEN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.86 04-06-2025 00:00

447 UG2500006684 PANCHAL RUDRA RAVIKANT SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61.29 04-06-2025 00:00

448 UG2500265669 MAKWANA SAVANBHAI GHANSHAYMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 61 04-06-2025 00:00

449 UG2500343962 BARIYA NILESHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60.86 04-06-2025 00:00

450 UG2500091767 GADHAVI NEEL SHIRISHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 60 04-06-2025 00:00

451 UG2500030120 RAMI BHUMI SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 59.43 04-06-2025 00:00

452 UG2500265349 MACHHI KINJAL KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 58.43 04-06-2025 00:00

453 UG2500025140 GOSWAMI MAHESHBHARATHI KAMALESHBHARATHI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57.43 04-06-2025 00:00

454 UG2500069111 PRAJAPATI MAHESH MOHANBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 57.43 04-06-2025 00:00

455 UG2500228631 PATAT DAKSH JAGMALBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.8 04-06-2025 00:00

456 UG2500132825 BARIA SMITKUMAR MANHARBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 56.67 04-06-2025 00:00

457 UG2500302082 BARIYA MITKUMAR RAVINDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 55 04-06-2025 00:00

458 UG2500106816 SUTHAR AESHA PIYUSHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.53 04-06-2025 00:00

459 UG2500212490 RABARI MANAVKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 54.43 04-06-2025 00:00

460 UG2500354152 DABGAR VAIBHAVKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 52.29 04-06-2025 00:00

461 UG2500174230 CHAUHAN NAYANBHAI MAHESHBHAI SC SC 66.43 04-06-2025 00:00

462 UG2500203107 CHAUHAN MOHIT KIRANBHAI SC SC 63.33 04-06-2025 00:00

463 UG2500025296 CHAVDA KISHAN DHANJI SC SC 61.57 04-06-2025 00:00

464 UG2500299125 MAKWANA NISHANTKUMAR DEEPAKBHAI SC SC 59.07 04-06-2025 00:00

465 UG2500097464 PARMAR PREET NATVARBHAI SC SC 57.43 04-06-2025 00:00

466 UG2500177339 ROHIT AMISHABEN VIMALBHAI SC SC 57.14 04-06-2025 00:00

467 UG2500223976 AMLIYAR RONAKSING SUNILBHAI ST ST 69.73 04-06-2025 00:00

468 UG2500377549 RATHVA KAMINABEN HARIVADANBHAI ST ST 69.71 04-06-2025 00:00

469 UG2500336000 BARIA ASHVINBHAI AMRABHAI ST ST 69.6 04-06-2025 00:00

470 UG2500184667 RATHWA BHAVIKABEN KANSINGBHAI ST ST 69.29 04-06-2025 00:00

471 UG2500353459 TADVI RAJESHBHAI KALUBHAI ST ST 68.14 04-06-2025 00:00

472 UG2500297181 VARLI ADITYA BHARATBHAI ST ST 67.86 04-06-2025 00:00

473 UG2500355568 PASAYA JAGRUTIBEN RAJUBHAI ST ST 67.57 04-06-2025 00:00

474 UG2500224880 VASAVA VINAY SOMABHAI ST ST 67.57 04-06-2025 00:00

475 UG2500225757 Dalvi Shivrambhai devubhai ST ST 67.29 04-06-2025 00:00

476 UG2500238194 RATHVA JAYSHRIBEN JAYANTIBHAI ST ST 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

477 UG2500198989 RATHWA VIRALBEN JUVANSING ST ST 66.86 04-06-2025 00:00

478 UG2500302135 RATHVA SNEHALKUMARI LALSINGBHAI ST ST 66.67 04-06-2025 00:00

479 UG2500160788 KACHHIA SHYAM GOPALBHAI EWS EWS 67.86 04-06-2025 00:00

480 UG2500290073 GHADIYA RUDRA MUKESHBHAI EWS EWS 64.71 04-06-2025 00:00

481 UG2500293511 FALDU BHAVIN KESHUBHAI EWS EWS 63.43 04-06-2025 00:00

482 UG2500305445 BABARIYA JINAL MITESHBHAI EWS EWS 63 04-06-2025 00:00

483 UG2500144635 VANPARIYA MARSHIL MUKESHBHAI EWS EWS 59.43 04-06-2025 00:00

484 UG2500022798 Chauhan Amisha Baldevsinh EWS EWS 59.07 04-06-2025 00:00

485 UG2500138585 PATEL MAAHI KALPESHBHAI EWS EWS 57.33 04-06-2025 00:00

486 UG2500296115 PATEL ARYA SUNILBHAI EWS EWS 56.4 04-06-2025 00:00

487 UG2500215515 GOHIL PANKAJKUMAR DHARMENDRABHAI General General 83 04-06-2025 00:00

488 UG2500131159 MISTRY VIDHI NAYANBHAI General General 83 04-06-2025 00:00

489 UG2500288856 CHAUHAN KRUNALBHAI SURESHBHAI General General 82.71 04-06-2025 00:00

490 UG2500063726 MOHAMMAD ZAID HAKKANI General General 82.6 04-06-2025 00:00
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491 UG2500105826 PATEL RUSHI ANUPKUMAR General General 82.29 04-06-2025 00:00

492 UG2500389210 Varaiya shifa samirbhai General General 82.14 04-06-2025 00:00

493 UG2500229023 Manan Thakur General General 82 04-06-2025 00:00

494 UG2500012305 CHAUDHARY JITU DHANJIBHAI General General 81.57 04-06-2025 00:00

495 UG2500154690 Patel Riddhi Niketkumar General General 81.43 04-06-2025 00:00

496 UG2500134691 Shakya Sachin PravinKumar General General 81.29 04-06-2025 00:00

497 UG2500151021 BHOI JIYA UPENDRAKUMAR General General 80.27 04-06-2025 00:00

498 UG2500311398 Prathna Paniya General General 79.8 04-06-2025 00:00

499 UG2500200159 MALEK MOHAMMADANISH TARIFHUSEN General General 79.57 04-06-2025 00:00

500 UG2500244353 BADI MAHAMMADKAIF NAJRUDIN General General 79.43 04-06-2025 00:00

501 UG2500238561 THAKOR NAMRATABEN JAYESHBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

502 UG2500264809 SOLANKI JANVIBEN PRABHATBHAI General General 79.29 04-06-2025 00:00

503 UG2500200304 PANCHAL ANIKET MAHESHBHAI General General 78.86 04-06-2025 00:00

504 UG2500016707 KUMAVAT SUJAL RAJESHBHAI General General 78.71 04-06-2025 00:00

505 UG2500240076 PATEL DEV BHARATBHAI General General 78.43 04-06-2025 00:00

506 UG2500101581 PATEL NITI KALPESHKUMAR General General 78.43 04-06-2025 00:00

507 UG2500154537 BHAVSAR DHVANIT MIHIRKUMAR General General 78.4 04-06-2025 00:00

508 UG2500027312 Chhipa Rajesh Devendrabhai General General 78.29 04-06-2025 00:00

509 UG2500312180 Tiwari Anshika Sandeep General General 77.87 04-06-2025 00:00

510 UG2500260126 PATEL DHRUVIKKUMAR KARTIKBHAI General General 77.86 04-06-2025 00:00

511 UG2500144650 PARMAR JAYDIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI General General 77.6 04-06-2025 00:00

512 UG2500349404 BAMBHAVA SUJAL PUNJABHAI General General 77.57 04-06-2025 00:00

513 UG2500141404 PRAJAPATI SADHANABEN SANTOSHBHAI General General 77.57 04-06-2025 00:00

514 UG2500130645 Patel Dhvani Jignesh General General 77.33 04-06-2025 00:00

515 UG2500355246 PARMAR JAYRAJSINH KIRITBHAI General General 77.29 04-06-2025 00:00

516 UG2500231313 PANDYA MAITRI YOGESHBHAI General General 77.29 04-06-2025 00:00

517 UG2500061585 MISTRY DHRUMIL BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74.57 04-06-2025 00:00

518 UG2500148208 PATEL YASHVI RASMINKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 74 04-06-2025 00:00

519 UG2500111420 Panchal Aesha Jigneshkumar SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.86 04-06-2025 00:00

520 UG2500013710 BELDAR KRUNAL SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 72.27 04-06-2025 00:00

521 UG2500204124 RANA DIVYESH AJAYKUMAR SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.8 04-06-2025 00:00

522 UG2500057886 MISTRI NIHALI MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 70.67 04-06-2025 00:00

523 UG2500337417 VAHORA MASHIRA ILYAS SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.57 04-06-2025 00:00

524 UG2500325879 PATEL KUSH SHISHIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.43 04-06-2025 00:00

525 UG2500055575 KOLI ASMITABEN PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.43 04-06-2025 00:00

526 UG2500015229 GOHEL UNNATIBEN CHANDUBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 69.43 04-06-2025 00:00

527 UG2500161695 CHAUHAN PRADIPSINH VIKRAMSINH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

528 UG2500252826 BAREJA JAYDEV BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 67.14 04-06-2025 00:00

529 UG2500094750 BODANA UDITKUMAR LALITBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 65.29 04-06-2025 00:00

530 UG2500226119 Harshit Rathod SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.8 04-06-2025 00:00

531 UG2500121244 Brahmbhatt Dhruvi Ghanshyambhai SEBC (OBC) SEBC 64.57 04-06-2025 00:00

532 UG2500237883 BHATIYA PARTH SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.67 04-06-2025 00:00

533 UG2500247965 PRAJAPATI DARSHAN GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) SEBC 63.6 04-06-2025 00:00

534 UG2500070722 VANKAR RIMPALBEN LALJIBHAI SC SC 75.2 04-06-2025 00:00

535 UG2500179315 ROHIT KULDIPKUMAR LALLUBHAI SC SC 73.07 04-06-2025 00:00

536 UG2500305056 RATHOD DIPTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI SC SC 69.71 04-06-2025 00:00

537 UG2500017000 Shah Mihirkumar Rajeshkumar SC SC 68 04-06-2025 00:00

538 UG2500009145 PARMAR NIDHIBEN KIRANBHAI SC SC 66.57 04-06-2025 00:00

539 UG2500205610 VASAVA TEJASHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI ST ST 70.71 04-06-2025 00:00

540 UG2500336000 BARIA ASHVINBHAI AMRABHAI ST ST 69.6 04-06-2025 00:00

541 UG2500379357 Kalam Tarshingbhai bhil ST ST 69.33 04-06-2025 00:00

542 UG2500184667 RATHWA BHAVIKABEN KANSINGBHAI ST ST 69.29 04-06-2025 00:00

543 UG2500353459 TADVI RAJESHBHAI KALUBHAI ST ST 68.14 04-06-2025 00:00

544 UG2500297181 VARLI ADITYA BHARATBHAI ST ST 67.86 04-06-2025 00:00

545 UG2500355568 PASAYA JAGRUTIBEN RAJUBHAI ST ST 67.57 04-06-2025 00:00

546 UG2500225757 Dalvi Shivrambhai devubhai ST ST 67.29 04-06-2025 00:00

547 UG2500210849 RATHVA SURESTABEN MUKESHBHAI ST ST 66.71 04-06-2025 00:00

548 UG2500318005 HATHILA ROSHANIBEN RAJUBHAI ST ST 64.86 04-06-2025 00:00

549 UG2500334814 PATEL VAIBHAVIBEN RAJESHBHAI ST ST 64 04-06-2025 00:00

550 UG2500171984 VADIYA DHARMI VIJAYBHAI EWS EWS 74 04-06-2025 00:00

551 UG2500005221 Rathod Milankumar Chetankumar EWS EWS 73.87 04-06-2025 00:00

552 UG2500210774 SHELADIYA KRIS BHARATBHAI EWS EWS 73.71 04-06-2025 00:00
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553 UG2500304578 SAVALIYA ZALAK KHODUBHAI EWS EWS 72.86 04-06-2025 00:00

554 UG2500044777 THANKI KEVAL CHAMPAK EWS EWS 72.57 04-06-2025 00:00

555 UG2500195307 PATHAN KHUSHNUMABANU MAHAMMADKALIM EWS EWS 72.53 04-06-2025 00:00

556 UG2500025231 PANDYA KAVYABEN ASHISHKUMAR EWS EWS 70.14 04-06-2025 00:00
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